



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 6852/2024**
MANVI DIKSHIT SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY DDA & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Prabhsahay Kaur, Standing
Counsel, Mr. Shashi Pratap Singh, Adv., Mr. Inder
Bir Singh, Adv., Ms. Antara Mishra, Adv., Ms.
Anamika Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Rohatgi, PC with (Civil),
GNCTD, Mrs Chandrika Sachdev, Mr. Dhruv
Kumar, Advs.
Mr. Shantanu Parashar, Mr. Rohan Malik and Mr.
Nitin Kumar, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

12.02.2026

%

List on 20.05.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2026 / (MS)