



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 6852/2024**
MANVI DIKSHIT SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY DDA & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Adv Dhruv Rohatgi Adv Chandrika
Sachdev Adv Dhruv Kumar
Mr. Shantanu Parashar and Mr. Satyam Arora,
Advs.
Mr. Shantanu Parashar and Mr. Satyam Arora,
Advs.
Ms. Prabhasahay Kaur, Standing Counsel Mr.
Shashi Pratap Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

20.05.2026

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 09.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 20, 2026 / (MS)